DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26

VENDOR NAME

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

AT&T MOBILITY

EFRAIN BALLI

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC

RMA TOLL PROCESSING

STATE LINE TRIBUNE

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS

XCEL ENERGY

AFLAC

NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LI

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER

06 2019 022-613-443 UTILITIES

06 2019 021-612-443 UTILITIES

06 2019 024-615-401 PHONES & INTERNET

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

06 2019 010-409-408 LEASES & RENTALS

06 2019 010-560-330 INMATE INCIDENTALS

06 2019 010-560-426 TRAVEL EXPENSES

FROM: 091464 TO: 091576
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO
5417260178 PCT2 06/27/2019
5416868476 PCT1 06/27/2019
CELL PHONES 06/27/2019
LEASE WSTE DUMP#4 06/27/2019
SHAMPOO. FLEX PENS 06/27/2019
TOLL DXZ0302 06/27/2019

06 2019 010-497-430 LEGAL NOTICES & PUBLICATIO QURTRLY REPORT/HELP AD

06 2019 010-560-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

06 2019 023-614-443 UTILITIES
06 2019 023-614-443 UTILITIES

06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES

06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 022-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 024-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 022-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 023-202-100 SALARIES
06 2019 024-202-100 SALARIES

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES

PAYABLE
PAYABLE

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

PAYABLE

MATS, TCELL DISPENSER

5416146815 PCT3
5416146815 PCT3

AFLAC
AFLAC

NATIONAL FAMILY CARE
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE
NATIONAL FAMILY CARE

NATIONWIDE

06/27/2019

06/27/2019

06/27/2019
06/27/2019

06/28/2019
06/28/2019

06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019

06/28/2019

CHK100 PAGE 1

--------- CHit

--------- CHi

--------- CH#

--------- CHiE

777777777 CHiH

88.32 91471

37.88 =
22.76 ==

60.64 91472

116.56 99
275.30 99

391.86 91473

225.50 99
29.50 99
29.50 99

345.90 99
29.50 99
29.50 99
29.50 99

--------- e

718.90 91474

235.00 99



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 091464 T0: 091576 CHK100 PAGE 2
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BAT(H
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONWIDE 06/28/2019 70.00 99

____________ CHK#
305.00 91475
PAYROLL FUND - FICA TAX 06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 2.811.31 99
06 2019 010-400-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 414.19 99
06 2019 010-403-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 226.10 99
06 2019 010-409-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 65.10 99
06 2019 010-435-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 134.85 99
06 2015 010-450-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 225.09 99
06 2019 010-455-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 145.10 99
06 2019 010-460-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 141.69 99
06 2019 010-465-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 143.60 99
06 2019 010-475-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 299.01 99
06 2019 010-497-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 472.36 99
06 2019 010-499-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 228.30 99
06 2019 010-560-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 315.92 99
06 2019 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 181.32 99
06 2019 021-612-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 181.32 99
06 2019 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 174.84 99
06 2019 022-613-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 174 .84 99
06 2019 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 179.77 99
06 2019 023-614-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 179.77 99
06 2019 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 174.84 99
06 2019 024-615-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 174 .84 99
06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 2.833.36 99
06 2019 010-400-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 74.85 99
06 2019 010-403-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 159.56 99
06 2019 010-409-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 22.32 99
06 2019 010-450-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 166.93 99
06 2019 010-475-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 25,57 99
06 2019 010-497-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 79.85 99
06 2019 010-499-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 160.71 99
06 2019 010-560-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 2.059.63 99
06 2019 010-665-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 41.97 99
06 2019 010-670-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 41.97 99
06 2019 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 309.38 99
06 2019 021-612-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 309.38 99
06 2019 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 361.34 99
06 2019 022-613-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 361.34 99
06 2019 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 362.18 99
06 2019 023-614-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 362.18 99
06 2019 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 406.21 99
06 2019 024-615-201 EMPLOYERS SS FICA TAXES 06/28/2019 406.21 95

____________ CHK#
15.589.10 91476
PAYROLL FUND - FIT TAXE 06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 06/28/2019 6.558.74 99
06 2019 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 06/28/2019 372.17 99
06 2019 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 06/28/2019 164.17 99
06 2019 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 06/28/2019 173.29 99
06 2019 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 06/28/2019 164.17 99
06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT TAXES 06/28/2019 3.912.55 99



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26

VENDOR NAME

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

06 2019 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
06 2019 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

06
06

PAYROLL FUND - MEDICARE 06

TAC HEBP

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

2019 023-202-100
2019 024-202-100

2019 010-202-100
2019 010-400-201
2019 010-403-201
2019 010-409-201
2019 010-435-201
2019 010-450-201
2019 010-455-201
2019 010-460-201
2019 010-465-201
2019 010-475-201
2019 010-497-201
2019 010-499-201
2019 010-560-201
2019 021-202-100
2019 021-612-201
2019 022-202-100
2019 022-613-201
2019 023-202-100
2019 023-614-201
2019 024-202-100
2019 024-615-201
2019 010-202-100
2019 010-400-201
2019 010-403-201
2019 010-409-201
2019 010-450-201
2019 010-475-201
2019 010-497-201
2019 010-499-201
2019 010-560-201
2019 010-665-201
2019 010-670-201
2019 021-202-100
2019 021-612-201
2019 022-202-100
2019 022-613-201
2019 023-202-100
2019 023-614-201
2019 024-202-100
2019 024-615-201

SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS 5SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS S5
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS
SALARIES PAYABLE
EMPLOYERS SS

06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

06 2019 010-435-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE
06 2019 010-450-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

FROM: 091464
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

FIT TAXES
FIT TAXES
FIT TAXES
FIT TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES
MEDICARE TAXES

HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE

T0: 091576

DATE PO NO

06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019

06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019

06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019

CHK100 PAGE 3
BATCH
AMOUNT  CODE
409.40 99
481.03 99
404.87 99
728.76 99

----------- CHK#
13.369.15 91477
657.48 99
9%.87 99
52.88 99
15.23 99
31.54 99
52.64 99
33.93 99
33.14 99
33.58 99
69.92 99
110.47 99
53.39 99
73.89 99
2.4 9
424 9
4089 9
4089 99
42.06 99
2.0 9
2089 99
40.89 99
662.65 99
17.50 99
37.32 99
522 9
39.04 99
5.98 99
18.68 99
37.58 99
481.71 99
9.81 99
9.81 99
72.35 99
72.35 99
84.50 99
84.50 99
84.69 99
84.69 99
95.01 99
95.01 99

----------- CHkE
3.645.82 91478
1.490.10 99
880.94 99

880.94 99



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 091464 TO: 091576 CHK100 PAGE 4
ALL CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
06 2019 010-465-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-475-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-497-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-499-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-560-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 860.94 99
06 2019 021-612-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 022-613-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 023-614-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 024-615-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 49
06 2019 010-409-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE S FELAN JUN 06/28/2019 880.94 7
06 2019 010-497-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE Y PEREZ JUN 06/28/2019 880.94 =
06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 1.069.28 99
06 2019 010-400-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-403-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 1.761.88 99
06 2019 010-450-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 1,761.88 99
06 2019 010-475-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-497-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 010-499-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 1.761.88 99
06 2019 010-560-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 15.856.92 99
06 2019 010-665-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 440 .47 99
06 2019 010-670-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 440 .47 99
06 2019 021-612-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 2.642.82 99
06 2019 022-613-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 880.94 99
06 2019 023-614-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 1,761.88 99
06 2019 024-615-202 EMPLOYERS INSURANCE HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019 2.642.82 99
------------ CHK#
46.606.38 91479
UMB BANK F/B/0O PLAN MEM 06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PLAN MEMBER 06/28/2019 1.500.00 99
------------ CHK#
1.500.00 91480
US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCAT 06 2019 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GARNISHMENT 06/28/2019 350.87 99
------------ CHK#
350.87 91481
PARMER CO APPRAISAL DIS 07 2019 010-409-484 APPRAISAL FEES 3RD QTR BUDGET CONTR 07/05/2019 30.403.75 3
07 2019 021-612-484 APPRAISAL FEES 3RD QTR BUDGET CONTR 07/05/2019 1.798.29 3
07 2019 022-613-484 APPRAISAL FEES 3RD QTR BUDGET CONTR 07/05/2019 1.662.76 3
07 2019 023-614-484 APPRAISAL FEES 3RD QTR BUDGET CONTR 07/05/2019 2.282.88 3
07 2019 024-615-484 APPRALSAL FEES 3RD QTR BUDGET CONTR 07/05/2019 1.827.82 3
———————————— CHK#
37.975.50 91482
ATMOS ENERGY 07 2019 022-613-443 UTILITIES 3010765440 GAS 07/08/2019 130.38 1
------------ CHK#
130.38 91483
ATMOS ENERGY 07 2019 010-409-445 UTILITIES-MHMR #3006194735 07/08/2019 130.15 1
———————————— CHK#
130.15 91484

ATMOS ENERGY 07 2019 010-460-443 UTILITIES #4022675032 GAS 07/08/2019 45.81 1



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26

VENDOR NAME

CITY OF BOVINA

CITY OF BOVINA

CITY OF FARWELL

CITY OF FARWELL

CITY OF FARWELL

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PLATEAU

PP

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2019 010-460-443

2019 022-613-443

2019 010-560-443

2019 023-614-443

2019 010-409-443

2019 010-499-401

2019 010-400-401

2019 010-495-401

2019 010-465-401

2019 010-403-401

2019 010-435-401

2019 010-560-401

2019 010-450-401

CHECK REGISTER

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES

UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE

PHONES & INTERNET

PHONES & INTERNET

PHONES & INTERNET

PHONES & INTERNET

PHONES & INTERNET

PHONES & INTERNET DJ

PHONES. INTERNET. & CABLE

PHONES & INTERNET

FROM: 091464
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

WAT/SWG/GBG

WAT/SWG/GBG

WAT/SWG/GBG

WAT/SWG/GBG

WAT/SWG/GBG

ACT # 2251015

ACT # 2244705

ACT #2303725

ACT #2251783

ACT #2243343

ACCT #2243954

ACT#2244929

ACCT# 2244937

TO: 091576

DATE PO NO

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

CHK100 PAGE 5

--------- CHit

--------- CHRH

--------- CHRH

--------- CHRH

--------- cHit

fffffffff CHif

--------- CHkE

--------- CHK#

--------- CHi#

130.23 1

--------- CHcE

130.23 91498



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26

VENDOR NAME

PLATEAU

VERIZON WIRELESS

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

A-1 SERVICE CENTER

PP

07

07

07

07

07
07

ADREANNA BLAKES MACIAS 07

ALDRIDGE, ACTKINSON & R 07

AMY TAYLOR

ANA CASTANEDA

ANA CASTILLO

ANA ESTRADA

ANDRIA GRISWOLD

AWYNA SANCHEZ

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2019 010-435-400

2019 010-580-401

2019 010-409-443

2019 010-560-443

2019 022-613-339
2019 022-613-339

2019 030-435-400

2019 010-475-341
2019 010-475-427

2019 088-223-119

2019 030-435-401

2019 030-435-401

2019 030-435-400

2019 010-409-405

2019 010-499-426

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

PHONES & INTERNET CSCD

PHONES & INTERNET

UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE

UTILITIES

RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT
RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT

GRAND JURORS

POSTAGE
OFFICE SUPPLIES

COURT RPT SERVICE

PETIT JURORS

PETIT JURORS

GRAND JURORS

SVC & MAINT CONTRACTS

TRAVEL EXPENSES

FROM: 091464

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

ACCT# 2250629

PHONES

5414365952CH

541814761650

JOHN DEERE 4225
JOHN DEERE 4250

JURY 07.02.19

POSTAGE
POSTAGE FAX & COPIES

#10840. #11126

JURY 06.25.19 1 DAY

JURY 06.25.19 1 DAY

JURY 07.02.19

LAWN SERVICE CH

MILAGE RT FRIONA

TO: 091576

DATE PO NO

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019
07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019
07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

CHK100 PAGE 6

ffffffffffff CHK

992.66 1
------------ CHKE
992.66 91501

1.769.79 1
------------ CHK#
1.769.79 91502

211.98 1
204.75 1

1000 1
------------ CHik#
10.00 91504

18.10 1
40.95 1

------------ CHkH
59.05 91505

------------ CHKH

------------ CHKH

------------ CHkh

22 1
------------ CHKE
92.22 91511



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26

VENDOR NAME

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

BAILEY CO ELECTRIC COOP 07 2019 024-615-443 UTILITIES

BEN E KEITH - AMARILLO 07 2019

BERNARDO LOPEZ

BOVINA AMBULANCE

BRENDA REYNA

BRUCE KRAGT

07

07
07

BUD RAINEY INSURANCE AG 07

BUNKER TIRE & TRUCK SER 07

CAMPBELL ELECTRIC

07

CHARLES OIL AND GAS INC 07

CHRISTOPHER L FOLLOWILL 07

CITY OF FARWELL

CITY OF FRIONA

07

07

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

010-560-332 INMATE FOOD

030-435-400 GRAND JURORS

010-409-471 SUBSIDY AMBULANCE

010-560-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

010-409-405 SVC & MAINT CONTRACTS
010-560-405 SVC & MAINT CONTRACTS

010-499-481 BONDS & NOTARY FEES

022-613-339 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT

022-613-390 MISC EXPENSES

022-613-336 BATTERIES.FILTERS.LUBES&TI

030-435-401 PETIT JURORS

010-409-471 SUBSIDY AMBULANCE

010-409-471 SUBSIDY AMBULANCE

FROM: 091464

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

ELECTRIC

INMATE FOOD

JURY 07.02.19

AMBULANCE

MILAGE RMBST

FLOOR MAINTENANCE
FLOOR MAINTENANCE

T CARY BOND

IMP FLAT REPAIR

CHECK DIESEL PUMP

4 GRADER TIRES

JURY 06.25.19 1 DAY

AMBULANCE

AMBULANCE

TO: 091576

DATE PO NO

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019
07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

CHK100 PAGE 7

------------ CHKH

------------ CHKH

777777777777 CHKH

------------ CHK#

109.50 91516

165.00 1

50.00 1
------------ CHiH

215.00 91517

------------ CHK#

------------ CHi

------------ CHk#

800.00 1
------------ CHKH
800.00 91523

1.600.00 1
------------ CHKH
1.600.00 91524



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 091464 TO: 091576 CHK100 PAGE 8

AL CHECKS ~ BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CODE
DEAF SMITH COUNTY TREAS 07 2019 010-580-107 ADDITIONAL LABOR 2019 QTR 3 DPS SEC 07/08/2019 1.636.66 1
VOID DATE:07/18/2019 ----------—- *OID*
1.636.66 9155
DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVIC 07 2019 010-560-333 INMATE MEDICAL INMATE MEDS 07/08/2019 95.97 1
------------ CHKH
95.97 915%
DOCUMENT SHREDDING & ST 07 2019 010-409-405 SVC & MAINT CONTRACTS 32 GALLON BIN CH 07/08/2019 39.00 1
07 2019 010-560-405 SVC & MAINT CONTRACTS 32 GALLON BIN SO 07/08/2019 39.00 1
------------ CHKE
78.00 91527
DR CRAIG BARKER. MD 07 2019 010-560-333 INMATE MEDICAL SPV DR MO FEE 07/08/2019 500.00 1
------------ CHKH
500.00 91528
FARMELL FUELS 07 2019 022-613-335 DIESEL DIESEL 07/08/2019 1.905.15 1
07 2019 022-613-334 GASOLINE FUEL 07/08/2019 402.16 1
07 2019 023-614-334 GASOLINE FUEL 07/08/2019 235.45 1
07 2019 023-614-335 DIESEL DIESEL 07/08/2019 88.19 1
---------- CHkH
2.630.95 91529
FARWELL HARDWARE 07 2019 010-409-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-COURTH 2PK GLUE RAT TRAP 07/08/2019 15.58 1
------------ CHKH
15.58 91530
FIVE AREA TELEPHONE CO- 07 2019 024-615-401 PHONES & INTERNET ACT# 3047 07/08/2019 50.96 1
------------ CHKH
50.96 91531
FRIONA BODY SHOP 07 2019 022-613-330 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT ~ INSTALLED NEW RT GLASS ~ 07/08/2019 165.00 1
------------ CH#
165.00 9153
FRIONA METAL SALES 07 2019 021-612-339 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT HUB REPLACEMENT 07/08/2019 130.17 1
07 2019 021-612-339 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT 888 CROSS KITS 07/08/2019 93.58 1
------------ CHRH
223.75 91533
GALLMAN EQUIPMENT INC 07 2019 024-615-336 BATTERIES,FILTERS.LUBES&TI BATTERY 07/08/2019 244 .00 1
07 2019 022-613-339 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT ~ BLADE. BLADE BOLT 07/08/2019 394.94 1
07 2019 024-615-350 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES SHOP TOWELS 07/08/2019 30.00 1
------------ CHKH
668.94 9153
GAYLA BUCKSATH 07 2019 030-435-400 GRAND JURORS JURY 07.02.19 07/08/2019 10.00 1
------------ CHKE
10.00 9153%
GOVERNMENT FORMS & SUPP 07 2019 010-450-427 OFFICE SUPPLIES CIVIL DOCKET SHEET 07/08/2019 215.31 i
------------ CHKH

215.31 91536



DATE 10/03/2019 TIME 11:26

VENDOR NAME PP

HOULETTE PETROLEUM INC 07
07

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL 07

JAMES BUIE 07
JAMES MCGUYRE MOORE 07
JAMES STEVICK 07
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 07
JOHN GURLEY 07
JOSE SERVIN 07
KEITH L HAWKINS 07
KENDRICK OIL COMPANY 07

KERBY WELDING & MACHINE 07

LAZBUDDIE AMBULANCE

07

LESLIE MORA 07

CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

2019 022-613-336 BATTERIES,FILTERS,LUBES&TI
2019 022-613-334 GASOLINE

2019 010-409-418 SOFTWARE

2019 030-435-401 PETIT JURORS

2019 010-435-413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T

2019 030-435-401 PETIT JURORS

2019 023-614-339 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT

2019 010-409-408 LEASES & RENTALS

2019 030-435-401 PETIT JURORS

2019 030-435-401 PETIT JURORS

2019 021-612-335 DIESEL

2019 022-613-339 RPR & MAINT EQUIPMENT

2019 010-409-471 SUBSIDY AMBULANCE

2019 030-435-400 GRAND JURORS

FROM: 091464
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

TIRE MOUNTED & TUBE